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Spare parts list

Item Part Number Description Illustration Price Quantity Price Group
2 1609351010 Strainer G 3/4,824x3 MM 1 - 1
3 0600802 005 Connecting Piece ~ 3/4"  EXTERIOR 1 - 1
THREADS
3/10 1609 351 000 O-Ring  11x2,5 MM 1 - 1

* Prices shown are suggested retail prices
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lllustration - Type - E

Typ 0 600 800 230 = AKR 80

Stand X
Dtanc }9705 22

2
1609 351 010

0 600 802 005

1609 351 000

Anderungen vorbehalten

Madifications reserved

Modifications reservees

Salvo modificaciones

Robert Bosch GmbH
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